www.LinMot.com 241 Edition 16
subject to change
Series P01-37Sx60-HP
Series P01-37Sx60-HP 242
P01-37Sx60/100x120-HP 245
P01-37Sx60/160x180-HP 246
P01-37Sx60/220x240-HP 247
P01-37Sx60/260x280-HP 248

789
ID HIGH
Ordering Information
High Flex Motor Cable directly to the Drive
Item Description Part Number
KS05-W/N-2 High Flex cable W/N, 2m 0150-2296
KS05-W/N-4 High Flex cable W/N, 4m 0150-2297
KS05-W/N-6 High Flex cable W/N, 6m 0150-2298
KS05-W/N-8 High Flex cable W/N, 8m 0150-2299
KS05-W/N- High Flex cable W/N. Custom Length 0150-3412
Connectors & Cable
KS05-04/05 High Flex cable per m 0150-1938
KR05-W/R- Robot cable W/R, per m 0150-3406
MC01-N/f N/f connector 0150-3407
MC01-N/f-as N/f connector, assembled 0150-3408
Motor Cable

N/f
outer
Ordering Information
High Flex Motor Cable directly to the Drive
Item Description Part Number
KS05-W/N-2 High Flex cable W/N, 2m 0150-2296
KS05-W/N-4 High Flex cable W/N, 4m 0150-2297
KS05-W/N-6 High Flex cable W/N, 6m 0150-2298
KS05-W/N-8 High Flex cable W/N, 8m 0150-2299
KS05-W/N- High Flex cable W/N, Custom Length 0150-3412
Connectors & Cable
KS05-04/05 High Flex cable per m 0150-1938
KR05-W/R- Robot cable W/R, per m 0150-3406
MC01-N/f N/f connector 0150-3407
MC01-N/f-as N/f connector, assembled 0150-3408
Motor Cable